VOTING BALLOT RESOLUTION

WHEREAS the Texas Property Tax Code allows tax jurisdictions to cast votes for a
single nominee or up to five nominees to serve on the Board of the Central Appraisal
District of Taylor County for a term of office of two years beginning January 1, 2016;

AND WHEREAS, desires to cast votes to nominate a
person or persons to said Board;

AND WHEREAS, said tax unit recognizes the importance of cost-effective operations of
the Appraisal District,

NOW THEREFORE, we hereby cast our votes for the following person or persons for a
position on the Board of Directors of the Taylor County Appraisal District.

Yvonne Batts Votes:
Kent Lefevre Votes:
John Stearns Votes:
Cecil Davis Votes:
Bob Benham Votes:
Approved on this the day of , 2015.

Presiding Officer of Tax Unit

Attest, Secretary of the Tax Unit



CENTRAL APPRAISAL DISTRICT OF TAYLOR COUNTY

VOTING ALLOCATIONS
2015
2014

TAX UNIT LEVYINTAYLOR  LEVY
TAYLOR COUNTY $36,690,067.96 23.61%
CITY OF ABILENE 36.140,249.48 23.26%
CITY OF BUFFALO GAP  51,374.77 0.03%
CITY OF LAWN 27,889.54 0.02%
CITY OF MERKEL 521,592.38 0.34%
CITY OF TRENT 12,499.15 0.01%
CITY OF TUSCOLA 78,845.60 0.05%
CITY OF TYE 315,987.22 0.20%
AISD 49,487,668.10 31.85%
EULA ISD 3,203,962.37 2.06%
JIM NED CISD 4,404,582.64 2.83%
MERKEL ISD 5,245,717.70 3.38%
TRENT ISD 2,182,946.89 1.40%
WYLIE ISD 16,309,258.36 10.50%
BLACKWELL ISD 364,428.17 0.23%
CLYDE ISD 244,080.00 0.16% .
WINTERS ISD 105,756.83 0.07%

TOTAL = $155,386,907.16  100.00%

PERCENT OF VOTES PER
TAX UNIT

1181
1163
A2
1
17
0
| 3
10
1592 |
103
142
169
70
525

12

5000



