VOTING BALLOT RESOLUTION

single nominee or u	p to five nomin	ax Code allows tax jurisdictions to cast votes nees to serve on the Board of the Central Appropriate of two years beginning January 1,	aisal
AND WHEREAS, person or persons to	said Board;	desires to cast votes to nominar	te a
AND WHEREAS, the Appraisal Distri		ecognizes the importance of cost-effective ope	rations o
		cast our votes for the following person or person the Taylor County Appraisal District.	sons for a
_Yvo	nne Batts	Votes:	
		Votes:	
_John	1 Stearns	Votes:	
_Cec	<u>il Davis</u>	Votes:	
_Bob	Benham	Votes:	
		_day of, 2015.	
Presiding Officer of Attest, Secretary of			

CENTRAL APPRAISAL DISTRICT OF TAYLOR COUNTY

VOTING ALLOCATIONS 2015

TAX UNIT	2014 LEVY IN TAYLOR	PERCENT OF LEVY	VOTES PER TAX UNIT
TAYLOR COUNTY	\$36,690,067.96	23.61%	1181
CITY OF ABILENE	36,140,249.48	23.26%	1163
CITY OF BUFFALO GAP	51,374.77	0.03%	2
CITY OF LAWN	27,889.54	0.02%	1
CITY OF MERKEL	521,592.38	0.34%	17
CITY OF TRENT	12,499.15	0.01%	0
CITY OF TUSCOLA	78,845.60	0.05%	3
CITY OF TYE	315,987.22	0.20%	10
AISD	49,487,668.10	31.85%	1592
EULA ISD	3,203,962.37	2.06%	103 ·
JIM NED CISD	4,404,582.64	2.83%	142
MERKEL ISD	5,245,717.70	3.38%	169
TRENT ISD	2,182,946.89	1.40%	70 ·
WYLIE ISD	16,309,258.36	10.50%	525
BLACKWELL ISD	364,428.17	0.23%	12
CLYDE ISD	244,080.00	0.16%	8
WINTERS ISD	105,756.83	0.07%	3
TOTAL =	\$155,386,907.16	100.00%	5000